[bookmark: _GoBack]Pastoral Area
Synod Talks 



Pastoral Area	            Date				Venue and Time

St. Oliver’s		Thursday 5th February  	Scarlett Street, Drogheda at 7.30pm 
St. Patrick’s		Thursday 5th February	St. Francis of Assisi, Madden Row, Keady at 7.30pm
St. Brigid’s		Monday 9th February		Pastoral Centre, Jonesborough at 7.30pm
Our Lady Queen of Peace	Tuesday 10th February	Knockbridge N.S. at 7.30pm
St. John’s		Tuesday 10th February	Magherafelt Parish Centre at 7.30pm	
Cardinal O’Fiaich	Wednesday 11th February	Venue and time to be confirmed
An Ciorcal		Monday 16th February	Parochial Hall, Cookstown at 7.30pm
St. Colman’s		Tuesday 17th February	St. Patrick’s School, Annaghmore at 7.30pm
Killeavy		Tuesday 17th February	Venue and time to be confirmed
Tir ui Neill		Thursday 19th February	Venue and time to be confirmed
St. Colmcille’s	Monday 23rd February	Scoil Naomh Fechín, Termonfechin at 7.30pm
The Martyrs		Tuesday 24th February	Venue and time to be confirmed
Cardinal MacRory	Wednesday 25th February	Killeeshil Community Centre at 7.30pm
St. Cillian’s 		Thursday 26th February	Boy’s School, Ardee at 7.30pm
Peninsula		Thursday 26th February	Venue and time to be confirmed
Dún Dealgan		Thursday 26th February	Armagh Diocesan Pastoral Centre, Dundalk at 7pm
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